
Post 

s NPCILa premier Central Public Sector Enterprise (CPSE) under the Administrative Control of the Department of Atomic Energy, 
Government of india having comprehensive capablity in all facets of Nuclear Technology vz. Site Selection, Design, Construction, 
Commissioning, Operation, Maintenance, Renovation, Modernization & Upgradation, Plant ife Extension, Waste Management 
and Decommissioning of Nuclear Reactors in India under one roof. Kakrapar Gujarat Site, NPCIL invites online applications from 
the elilgible ndian Citizens for the following posts to share these challenging spectra of responsibilitles: 

Posts and Number of Vacancies 

Sr. 
No. 

1 

3 

5 
6 
7 

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 
Advertisement No. NPCIL/KAKRAPAR GUJARAT SITE/HRM/01/2025 

STARTING DATE OF ONLINE APPLICATION 
LAST DATE OF ONLINE APPLICATION 

Name of the Post 

Stipendiary Trainees/ 
Scientfic Assistant (ST/SA) 
(Category-)- Diploma 

Graduates 

Holders in Enginieering 
Stipendiary Traihees/ 
Sclentific Assistant (ST/SA)1bsi 

(Category--Sdence 

Stipendiary Trainees 
Technician (ST/TN) 
(Category-) 
Plant Operator 
Stipendiary Trainees/ 
Technician (ST/TN) 
(CategoryH) -Maintainer 
Assistant Grade-1 (HR) 
Assistant Grade-1(F&A) 

Total 

Total 

11 

6 

Assistant Grade-1(C&MM)05 

SC 

2 

11 

197$ 13 

ST 

25 

4TAO TSUATa 

1 

Current Vacancies 
OBC 

(NCL) 

S Total no. of vacancies is indusive of Pw8D vacancies.S2 

3 

46 

3 

3 

1 

EWS UR Pw8D 

9 

16 

1 

2 

No. of Vacancles 

2 

26 56 22 

67 

3 
1 

(a-02, 

76 

b-02, 
c-01, 

d&e-02) 

-erni 

28/05/2025 from 10:0O hrs. 
17/06/2025 till 16:00 hrs. 

7 

SC ST 

Backlog Vacancies 
O8C 

(NCL) 

b 

Vacancie ancies, 

1 

Pw8D 

6 

b-42 
d&e-03) 

5 

b-03, 
de1) 

3b 11 

douort vicc leucn alsoiho prill bns oltsiue et 

The detailed advertisement comprising of discipline-wise & category-wise breakup of eligibility criteria, s selection 
process etc. 0s made avallable on NPCIL career website www.npcilcareers.coiln, Any further infomation/corrigendum/addendum, 
etc. pertaining to recruitment of the posts mentioned in this advertisement will be uploaded on httpss//www.npcilcareers.co.in 
or httos:lwww.npcil.nic.in, Please keep referring to these websites.odibnoo bna ammal t¡oto bne aa ags 9 

qu sneneztevhe att n ocdeavs 16 nedslueb lo 
55 9ElGnsdu:egt eicsteieerti no abso! 

NPIL STRIVEs TO H VE A WORKFORCE WHICH REFLECTS GENDER BALANCE AND ikqtn bts ni xog 
wOMEN CANDIDATES ARE ENCOURAGED TO APPLY 

geinnai nadiu to innhega 
NUCLEAR POWER- PROVIDING A CLBAN AND SUSTAINABLE FUTURE 


